Folded Towel Dispenser S

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001

1ISO 14001

ISO 50001

Suitable for

PT3

The all-rounder for every washroom

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

GERMAN
E DESIGN
AWARD
WINNER
2025

333403

The space-saving all-rounder for all V- and C-fold hygiene papers from Satino - an upgrade for any washroom with its forward-thinking,
sustainable design. Perfectly suited for smaller washrooms and ideal for low to medium usage frequencies.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Product

Frequency

Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight / Dispenser (kg)
EAN-transport unit

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)

Satino
PT3

HYGINTY Award EPDA 2024 Winner, HYGINTY Award GDA 2025 Winner

301x165 x 350
Black

1

70

37

31,2

17,9

2,25
4000735367689
14X5

184

158
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