



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001







Folded Towel Dispenser S

The all-rounder for every washroom

333403

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The space-saving all-rounder for all V- and C-fold hygiene papers from Satino – an upgrade for any washroom with its forward-thinking, sustainable design. Perfectly suited for smaller washrooms and ideal for low to medium usage frequencies.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	PT3
label / certification	HYGINTY Award EPDA 2024 Winner, HYGINTY Award GDA 2025 Winner
Product	
Frequency	
Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	301 x 165 x 350
Colour	Black
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	70
Filling Capacity	
Width transport unit (cm)	37
Height of transport unit (cm)	31,2
Length of transport unit (cm)	17.9
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	2,25
EAN-transport unit	4000735367689
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	14 x 5
Pallet height (cm)	184
net weight per pallet (kg)	158

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.